DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
April, 2022 − Rev. 22
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74VHC1G09/D
2-Input AND Gate with
Open Drain Output

7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Packages Specific Device Code
Pin 1 Orientation
(See below) Shipping†
MC74VHC1G09DFT1G SC−88A VX Q2 3000 / Tape & Reel
MC74VHC1G09DFT2G SC−88A VX Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLVVHC1G09DFT1G* SC−88A VX Q2 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLVVHC1G09DFT2G* SC−88A VX Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
MC74VHC1G09DFT2G−L22038** SC−88A VX Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
MC74VHC1G09DBVT1G SC−74A VX Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
MC74VHC1G09DTT1G** TSOP−5 VX Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
NLV74VHC1G09DTT1G* TSOP−5 VX Q4 3000 / Tape & Reel
MC74VHC1G09XV5T2G
(In Development)
SOT−553 TBD Q4 4000 / Tape & Reel